
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 May 2014
Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to          

31 May 2014
Amount outstanding as at end-May 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 19,091,770                   6,378,924                       393,344,738                6,809,142                        

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                               1,787,720                       -                               449,470                           

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 31,549,307                   2,752,200                       24,105,351                  839,392                           

4 Bank of Baroda -                               -                                  -                               -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                               -                                  -                               -                                   

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 68,274,000                   12,058,050                     257,265,830                5,671,839                        

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                               -                                  -                               -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 37,288,700                   5,274,000                       189,435,291                1,201,015                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                        -                                  1,430,134                    -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                               -                                  -                               -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 7,673,460                     344,000                          38,053,737                  333,952                           

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                               3,235,840                       -                               974,347                           

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 4,045,000                     400,000                          17,533,984                  108,167                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                               221,300                          -                               18,000                             

TOTAL 168,528,255                 32,452,034                     921,169,065                16,405,324                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 23 June 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

27-June-2014


